
SIDE VIEW 

BOTTOM VIEW 

MOUNTING HOLE LOCATIONS 

EXPLODED ASSEMBLY VIEW
(PLATE NOT INCLUDED)

2 Nuts - M4 Thread

M797-24

Foot Base - Matte Black ABS Plastic

Anti -Skid Insert - Soft Beige Rubber

2 Screws - Cheesehead M4 x 16

4 Washers 

**note feet sold in pairs
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M797-24

14.00
[0.551]

27.00
[1.063]

3.40
[0.134]

14.00
[0.551]

16.00
[0.630]

n4.30

[0.169]

2 X 

10.00
[0.394]

19.50
[0.768]

n4.30

[0.169]

4.00
[0.157]

Ø

R3.75
[0.148]


